10
RSR30
Slim Type
RSR30
DESCRIPTION                                                 TYPES D05-A1-24-020-1 D12-A1-24-020-1 D24-A1-24-020-1
INPUT CIRCUIT
Nominal voltage 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC

Slim Type
SR R 3 0 D 0 1A 0 2— — —
Part numbering system
—5 0 2 0 1—
Type Series Control
voltage
Output
voltage
Nominal
output
voltage
Load current Turn-on
Control voltage
D05 - 5 VDC
D12 - 12 VDC
D24 - 24 VDC
D48 - 48 VDC
Output voltage
A1 - output voltage AC
without LED indicate
D1 - output voltage DC
without LED indicate
Nominal output voltage
02 - 24 VDC
04 - 48 VDC
24 - 240 VAC
Load current
020 - 2 A AC
025 - 2,5 A DC
040 - 4 A DC
Turn-on
1 - random-on